Mumbai International Airport (India)





Name of Organization	Mumbai International Airport (India)
Economy	India
Name of Head Delegate	Tanvir Moulvi
Title of Head Delegate	Head Coordinator / AGM Slot Mgmt & OR
Affiliation	Mumbai International Airport Ltd (MIAL)
E-mail for Head Delegate	tanvir.moulvi@adani.com
E-mail for Organization	slot.management@adani.com
Website	https://csmia.adaniairports.com/
Address	Chhatrapati Shivaji International Airport, 1st Floor, Terminal 1B, Santacruz (E), Mumbai 400 099
Airports (Level3)	вом
Airports (Level2)	

Supplemental Information of the Organization	
	Airport slot coordination in India is carried by the Airport operator. Adani Airport India's largest Airport operator currently manages slot coordination for Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj International Airport (BOM).